Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company BRTODD INVESTMENTS, LLC

Company ID 0654256.06.99999 **Date Filed** 1/20/2008 10:07:06 AM

Fee \$10.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

5694 SCAFFOLD CANE ROAD
MT. VERNON, KY 40456
BILLY ROY TODD
5696 SCAFFOLD CANE ROAD
MT. VERNON, KY 40456
MT. VERNON, KY 40456

Members / Managers

Member Billy Todd 5694 Scaffold Cane Rd, Mt. Vernon, KY 40456 Member Verna Todd 5694 Scaffold Cane Rd, Mt. Vernon, KY 40456

Signatures

Signature Billy **Title** Todd